
2009-2010 Section Officers 

 

          

2009-2010 Section Board 

 

Chair:  Wai Wong chair@asqeastbay.org  

Chair-Elect:   Mike Spencer chair-elect@asqeastbay.org 

Vice-Chair:  Terrish Floyd vicechair@asqeastbay.org  

Secretary:   Arlene Kadrich secretary@asqeastbay.org  

Treasurer:  Jeanne Vargas treasurer@asqeastbay.org  

Membership Chair Darrell Belt  members@asqeastbay.org  

Program Chair  Mike Ahmadi  events@asqeastbay.org  

Webmaster  K. Dawn Plaskon webmaster@asqeastbay.org  

Communications Chair / 

Newsletter Editor  
K. Dawn Plaskon newsletter@asqeastbay.org  

Certification &  

Recertification Chair  
Jim Kohnen  certification@asqeastbay.org  

Education Chair  Blaine Glandt  education@asqeastbay.org  

Auditing Chair Geoff Langstaff  auditing@asqeastbay.org  

Section Marketing Gary Martin  marketing@asqeastbay.org  

Immediate Past Chair  

Elections Committee Chair 
Katherine Raymond 

kraymond@asqeastbay.org  

elections@asqeastbay.org 

Past Chair 2007-2008 

Director at Large 

 
Bikash Chatterjee  bchatterjee@asqeastbay.org  

Past Chair 2006-2007 

Director at Large 
Juliet Carrara  jcarrara@asqeastbay.org  

Director at Large Mike Bouchard mbouchard@asqeastbay.org 
 

Director at Large Stuart Gillespie sgillespie@asqeastbay.org  

Director at Large Geoff Lee glee@asqeastbay.org  

Director at Large Lily Tso   ltso@asqeastbay.org  
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